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Mitchum, Jones & Templeton 

VAUGHN 
" Dani E (Betty M> driver Greenwood 

h3054 Coffey La 
" Dolores central sup aide Warrack Med 

Center Hosp rl532 Atlanta Ct Apt 8 

INCORPORATED 
INVESTMENT SECURITIES 

50 I StNet, S.nt1 llou 95404 

428 
Veneziano Patk G (June J) mech Bishop 

Hansel Ford hl725 Beaver St 
Venivetis Hilario (Lucy) h2024 Terry Rd 
Ventre Ruth B Mrs recpt A Thomas 

Knight hl355 W College Av 
" Edith Mrs tchr Monroe Sch hl955 Rogers Ventura Frank hlpr S & S Mobile Homes 

rSebastopol Way 
" Eug A (Hermine) carrier P 0 h2531 " Villa (Mrs Ruth Cornish) apts 2801 

Mimosa St Ventura Av 
" Howard retd h3375 Sonoma Av Venturacci Bruno M (Dorothy) steel ctr 
" John lAltal retd hll44 4th St Apt 348 Dauenhauer Mfg h512 Flower Av 
" Judy studt rl955 Rogers Way " Kath B lWid Ciro) h2533 Patio Ct 
" Ken real est slsmn h46 Crawford Ct Venturi Edw J (Evelyn J ) meat ctr Nick 
" Leonard J (Dorothy HJ heavy equip opr Esposti h4714 Lambert Dr 

hl24 8th St Venturini Alf J (Bernice V> elk Food City 
" Lloyd C <Norma R> asmblr h660 Tupper Grocery hl790 Leonard Av 

St Verbeck Harry P <Audrey) h3 Autumn Leaf 
" Mary H rl24 8th St Pl 
" Robt Jr h3324 Claremont Ct Apt 1 Vercelli Donna A bmo Exchange Bank rl27 
" Roger Mrs h3364 Claremont Ct Apt 1 Scott St 
" Ron G (Doris Gl emp PG&E h40 " Louis (Mary R> de! mn The Stone Co 

Ramsgate Ct h963 Butler Av 
" Viva Mrs retd hl657d Slater St " Mary emp A&N Lummus r963 Butler Av 
Vazquez Charlotte elk Sonoma Community " Richd L (Donna A> emp City Water Dept 

Hosp rGeyserville hl27 Scott St 
Veach Clifford L (Caroline) retd h3465 Verducci Flay hll6 El Crystal Dr 

Santa Rosa Av Sp 46 Verhees Neil E (Sue E) slsmn Rose Shoes 
Veale Kirk <Veale Volkswagen) r6346 h219 Todd Rd 

Bennett Valley Rd Verloop Carol V studt rl801 Janero Dr 
" Mariana (Wid Henry) retd h860 Brush " Mark G USA rl801 Janero Dr 

Creek Rd " Martin (Virginia M) bldg c Jn tr 1801 
" Roads lVeale Volkswagen) r4343 Wallace Janero Dr hl801 Janero Dr 

Rd Vermeersch Rene H (Joy El (Ray's Shell) 
" Roads (Marilyn Gl (Veale Volkswagen) h2511 Canterbury Dr 

h4343 Wallace Rd Vermeil Stanley L (Carol A> tchr Santa 
" Volkswagen !Kirk & Roads Veale) auto Rosa Jr College h3326 Montgomery Dr 

sis 2800 Corby Av Vermillion Georginia (Wid Carter J) retd 
Vebr Milos (Barbara) spl investigator State h510 Spencer Av 

Dept Of Alcoholic Beverage Control Vern's Texaco (Vernon D Brown) 501 
h4370 Montecito Av College Av 

Vedalen Rosalee elk Carl E Anderson r3176 Verner B V Mrs nurse h4000 Sonoma Hwy 
Rockland Dr " Jennifer studt r4000 Sonoma Hwy 

Vedalin W E Mrs hRear 922 Clark St Vernetti Charles A retd h3615 Sacramento 
Vega David (Dorothy) h237a Carrillo St Av 
" Raymond (Jessie) constn wkr hl981 Piner Vernola David R (Linda DJ USA h720 

Rd Dutton Av Apt 1 
Vegsund Richd H h513 Oak Lake Av Vernon Eliz N (Wid Sarni J) retd hl215b 
Veines Doug hlillil N Redwood Hwy Jacky Dr 
Veitch Robt H constn wkr rl725 Petaluma Ververiois Donald ins slsmn hll20 Yulupa 

Hill Rd Av Apt 6 
Veith Robt J (Paula L) pub relations Vesowate J W (Veda Ml pilot Airlift 

Champion Spark Plugs h4519 International h5910 Yerba Buena Rd 
Ranchette Dr Vesper Judy studt r4936 Londonberry Dr 

Velasco Nancy bmo Bank Of America " Ralph H (Cora) (Ralph Vesper Motor Co! 
rRohnert Park hl420 Parker Dr 

Velasquez Ed r795 Benicia Dr Apt 2 " Ralph Motor Co (Ralph H Vesper) auto 
" John (Delores) slsmn Ritz Food h599 used 976 Santa Rosa Av 

Cherrywood Dr " Robt G (Betty) sis mgr Speedspace Corp 
Velde Florence Mrs lZinger's Motel) r3586 h4936 Londonberry Dr 

Mendocino Av " Stanley N (Alta B) retd h964 Hyland Dr 
" Lewis (Florence) (Zinger'& Motel) h3586 Vessels Darrel studt rl509 15th St 

Mendocino Av Vest Edw G (Carol K) driver United Parcel 
Veleba Frank retd h975 Hearn Av Serv hl025 Modoc Dr 
Vellutini Albert W rd formn County Rd " G h4360 Princeton Dr 

Comnr rForestville " Pauline Mrs bkpr Clear Water Childrens 
Venable Irene R drftsmn County Assessor Ranch House r4360 Princeton Dr 

r5757 Edmund Av Vestal Warren E retd h928 Beaver St 
" Kenneth E (Dorrene M> mgr Arctic Vetch Ralph hl015 San Clemente Dr 

Circle h819 Link La Veterans Memorial Building Jack P 
" Lloyd jan Sonoma Community Hosp Whelan Mgr 1351 Maple St 

r5757 Edmund Av " Of World War I 1351 Maple St 
" Steve cook Arctic Cir rl254 Phyllis St Vetlessen Fred div mgr Prudential 
Vendice Jo typ Gensler-Lee Of Santa Rosa Insurance Co Of America 

rCotati Vetter Geo driver A Levy & J Zentner 
Venditti B hl277 Yulupa Av Apt 9 rl700 Moraga Dr 


